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201701110000
14600

01/11/2017
03:23:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE ASH MICHAEL
ANTHONY

34 122 Lot#:522
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201701300000
35580

01/30/2017
01:21:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
BRIAN
LEMONT

9 33 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
SECONDS
ADDITION

201701190000
23630

01/19/2017
11:25:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNSHOWER
KIMBERLY
DILWORTH

12 31 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:31
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

201701230000
26370

01/23/2017
10:00:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GWIN
WILLIAM
WILLIS

8 22 Lot#:17 Book:8
Pg:22 Sub:OLD
VIRGINIA
FIRST
ADDITION

201702060000
44900

02/06/2017
12:08:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
ERICA ELAINE

5 128 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:128
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIFTH
SECTOR

201702060000
45080

02/06/2017
01:02:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
NATORIA
CHANTAYE

28 68 Lot#:655
Book:28 Pg:68
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 1

201701300000
35260

01/30/2017
11:55:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLVIN
TERRENCE

7 7 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

201702240000
64670

02/24/2017
08:03:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKINS
KEVIN DALE

11 100 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201702280000
68680

02/28/2017
01:00:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS TRADITION
HOME
INVESTORS
LLC

38 112 Lot#:125
Book:38
Pg:112
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II

201703060000
75840

03/06/2017
10:53:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSON
JASON OMAR

22 3 Lot#:1322
Book:22 Pg:3
Sub:WEATHER
LY 13TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201703090000
80190

03/09/2017
08:16:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDBERRY
LINDA TELLIS

35 23 Lot#:3201
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR



201703130000
84410

03/13/2017
12:56:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE RUNNELS
STEPHEN
WAYNE

21 26 Lot#:27
Book:21 Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN

201704040001
14400

04/04/2017
03:51:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE
ERIK BOND

36 6 Lot#:44
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201704120001
23720

04/12/2017
11:00:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PETRILLO
CHRISTINE
MARIE

Instr
#:20150216000
048890

Other:SEE
INST

201704120001
23700

04/12/2017
11:00:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
DENISE

Other:SEE
INST

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704120001
24180

04/12/2017
02:15:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY APRIL
RENEE

27 140 Lot#:54
Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201704140001
26620

04/14/2017
08:12:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

38 100 Instr
#:20130102000
002250

Lot#:21
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201704200001
34770

04/20/2017
11:45:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS C & W
ACQUISITION
S LLC

34 114 Lot#:114
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
45090

04/27/2017
01:22:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

38 45 Instr
#:20130409000
146260

Lot#:510
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A



201705030001
53950

05/03/2017
03:53:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HEARD
LUCRETIA D

26 144 Instr
#:20100608000
180010

Lot#:19
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR I

201705040001
55360

05/04/2017
12:56:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MIZZELL
ROBERT S

Instr
#:20111221000
387100

Other:SEE
INST

201705040001
55670

05/04/2017
01:38:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

21 14 Lot#:107
Book:21 Pg:14
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 4TH
SECTOR

201705180001
74040

05/18/2017
01:25:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STARKEY
TAMARA
MONIQUE
CAUDLE

36 5 Instr
#:20070306000
101740

Lot#:167
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201705180001
74070

05/18/2017
01:26:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STARKEY
DUSTIN

35 43 Instr
#:20070306000
101740

Lot#:167
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201706070001
99860

06/07/2017
09:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON
MELANIE
NICOLE

39 35 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201707130002
49690

07/13/2017
10:38:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TORAIN
JANICE
RENEE

35 124 Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1


